Position

Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Office

Custodian

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Instructional Aide

Office

Instructional Aide

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

River Charter Schools
Lighthouse Charter

River Charter Schools
Lighthouse Charter

River Charter Schools
Lighthouse Charter

River Charter Schools
Lighthouse Charter

River Charter Schools
Lighthouse Charter

River Charter Schools
Lighthouse Charter

River Charter Schools
Lighthouse Charter

River Charter Schools
Lighthouse Charter

River Charter Schools
Lighthouse Charter

River Charter Schools
Lighthouse Charter

River Charter Schools
Lighthouse Charter

River Charter Schools
Lighthouse Charter

River Charter Schools
Lighthouse Charter

River Charter Schools
Lighthouse Charter

River Charter Schools
Lighthouse Charter

River Charter Schools
Lighthouse Charter

River Charter Schools
Lighthouse Charter

Department

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Total Wages

$76,277

$65,782

$56,485

$50,729

$49,717

$47,384

$45,844

$44,376

$27,136

$26,851

$26,473

$24,424

$20,492

$20,359

$19,663

$19,592

$18,760

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$20,893

$10,124

$14,925

$11,278

$15,019

$15,387

$13,473

$10,506

$7,455

$6,708

$14,425

$5,838

$2,957

$5,160

$2,855

$4,386

$2,743



Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

River Charter Schools
Lighthouse Charter

River Charter Schools
Lighthouse Charter

River Charter Schools
Lighthouse Charter

River Charter Schools
Lighthouse Charter

River Charter Schools
Lighthouse Charter

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

Full Time

$18,005

$17,263

$16,345

$9,198

$8,126

$8,649

$11,657

$7,118

$5,791

$3,719



