Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	Full Time	\$76,277	\$20,893
Teacher		River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	Full Time	\$65,782	\$10,124
Teacher		River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	Full Time	\$56,485	\$14,925
Teacher		River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	Full Time	\$50,729	\$11,278
Teacher		River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	Full Time	\$49,717	\$15,019
Teacher		River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	Full Time	\$47,384	\$15,387
Teacher		River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	Full Time	\$45,844	\$13,473
Teacher		River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	Full Time	\$44,376	\$10,506
Teacher		River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	Full Time	\$27,136	\$7,455
Office		River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	Full Time	\$26,851	\$6,708
Custodian		River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	Full Time	\$26,473	\$14,425
Teacher		River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	Full Time	\$24,424	\$5,838
Teacher		River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	Full Time	\$20,492	\$2,957
Teacher		River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	Full Time	\$20,359	\$5,160
Instructional Aide		River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	Full Time	\$19,663	\$2,855
Office		River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	Full Time	\$19,592	\$4,386
Instructional Aide		River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	Full Time	\$18,760	\$2,743

Instructional Aide	River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	Full Time	\$18,005	\$8,649
Instructional Aide	River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	Full Time	\$17,263	\$11,657
Instructional Aide	River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	Full Time	\$16,345	\$7,118
Instructional Aide	River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	Full Time	\$9,198	\$5,791
Instructional Aide	River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	Full Time	\$8,126	\$3,719